53314

200B 3

14

14-1 [14=2 [14-7] 145
l\ 14-6 | 14-4

.......

7va v (CE)

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

Transmission ( WithChargePump ) JBIENIZASE(EU)

R MaRES SRR Bl = s |=E # A B w &
i
EpEm EES 4 |BEl RO | # W& AL %
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5333 800A 000 |3vY3avAssy TRANSMISSION B HLE2E | 1
2 K710 0112 020 |Fif'ILh BOLT IZ 4 |M12 x 20(P=1.75) ~NO0.1870131
2 K712 0112 020 |Fi'ILh BOLT IZ 4 |M12x20(P=1.25)] D |NO.1870132~
3 K814 0108 050 |Fi'JLb BOLT WEE 2 |M8 x50
4 F301 0108 000 |FFvh NUT YR E] 4 |M8
5 5316 8105 001 |HST HST HSTHe ' k%% 1 |BDR326
6 K710 0108 025 |Fi'JLb BOLT IEE 5 [M8x25(7T)
7 5332 2003 000 |7°L—+t PLATE PR 1
8 3557 2031 001 |7°—) PULLEY e 1
9 0572 0005 028 |%— KEY i 1 |5x28
10 7306 1137 000 |9=Yv4' 770 FAN B HIZE 1
11 5305 2006 000 |vILY PLATE Bk 1
12 K710 0106 014 |Fi'JLb BOLT IZE 5 [M8x12(7T)
13 5332 2005 000 |)v% LINK ER 1
14 5332 2008 000 |HSTZ1—-hjLT7yY NEUTRALASSY|usta: & | 1
14-1 | 5332 2009 000 |7°F4yk BRACKET S 1
14-2 | 53103108 000 |h'4F GUIDE S 2
14-3 | 53103109 000 |#'JLb BOLT IEFE 1
14-4 | 5310 3109 500 |A7"Jv9 SPRING i 1
14-5 | 3652 0702 000 |Yuv4it'—) JOINT RN 1 |M6
14-6 | A300 0106 001 |Fvb NUT IR RE 2 [m6
14-7 | A300 0106 003 |3vhk NUT I RE 3 [m6
15 F300 0106 000 |FFyh NUT IR RE 3 [m6
16 0350 0140 818 |PW WASHER pli) 1 |8x18%x16
17 0520 0125 016 |7UEY PIN SPLIT PARGE 1 |25x16
CM184 —16— 2011/July




	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


